
5A MALE 123.0 RESULTS

5A Male 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Preston Deschaine Kapaun Mt. Carmel 121.8 185.0 0

2 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 121.8 175.0 0

3 Tyler Harvey Goddard High School 122.2 175.0 0

4 Seth Gann Pittsburg 122.4 160.0 0

5 Chris Ashwell Basehor Linwood 119.4 145.0 0

6 Juan Valenzuela Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.6 145.0 0

7 Kenny Ford Maize South High School 121.8 145.0 0

8 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 120.8 135.0 0

9 JOSH MARCUS Basehor Linwood 122.2 125.0 0

10 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 120.0 115.0 0

11 Tyler Keltner Bonner Springs High School 121.0 115.0 0

12 Jake Ford Basehor Linwood 121.2 110.0 0

5A Male 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Preston Deschaine Kapaun Mt. Carmel 121.8 350.0 0

2 Juan Valenzuela Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.6 265.0 0

3 Chris Ashwell Basehor Linwood 119.4 245.0 0

4 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 121.8 240.0 0

5 Seth Gann Pittsburg 122.4 225.0 0

6 JOSH MARCUS Basehor Linwood 122.2 215.0 0

7 Kenny Ford Maize South High School 121.8 200.0 0

8 Tyler Keltner Bonner Springs High School 121.0 180.0 0

9 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 120.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 120.8 0 0

11 Jake Ford Basehor Linwood 121.2 0 0

12 Tyler Harvey Goddard High School 122.2 0 0

5A Male 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Preston Deschaine Kapaun Mt. Carmel 121.8 215.0 0

2 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 120.8 185.0 0

3 Tyler Harvey Goddard High School 122.2 185.0 0

4 Seth Gann Pittsburg 122.4 185.0 0

5 Kenny Ford Maize South High School 121.8 175.0 0

6 Juan Valenzuela Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.6 165.0 0

7 JOSH MARCUS Basehor Linwood 122.2 160.0 0

8 Jake Ford Basehor Linwood 121.2 150.0 0

9 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 121.8 150.0 0

10 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 120.0 140.0 0

11 Tyler Keltner Bonner Springs High School 121.0 120.0 0

12 Chris Ashwell Basehor Linwood 119.4 0 0

5A Male 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Preston Deschaine Kapaun Mt. Carmel 121.8 750.0 10

2 Juan Valenzuela Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.6 575.0 8

3 Seth Gann Pittsburg 122.4 570.0 6

4 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 121.8 565.0 4

5 Kenny Ford Maize South High School 121.8 520.0 2

6 JOSH MARCUS Basehor Linwood 122.2 500.0 1

7 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 120.0 430.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Tyler Keltner Bonner Springs High School 121.0 415.0 0

9 Chris Ashwell Basehor Linwood 119.4 390.0 0

10 Tyler Harvey Goddard High School 122.2 360.0 0

11 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 120.8 320.0 0

12 Jake Ford Basehor Linwood 121.2 260.0 0


